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Position Other Positions Held
Director of Community Deviopmt
IT Supervisor

Support Services Manager
Program Manager

Systems Engineer

Department Systems Spclst |l
GIS Specialist IlI

Senior Department Sys Spclst
Administrative Analyst

Senior Accountant Auditor
Administrative Assistant

IT Support Specialist |

Senior Accounting Technician
Director of Economic Develpmnt
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

GIS Specialist IlI

Accounting Technician
Accountant Auditor

Program Analyst

Administrative Analyst
Accountant Auditor

Student Trainee (Most Majors)

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$149,185
$104,436
$99,076
$90,524
$89,615
$85,943
$85,648
$85,468
$78,388
$71,118
$61,034
$59,061
$55,777
$55,088
$52,861
$45,745
$39,523
$19,340
$19,214
$13,433
$12,398
$1,892
$1,211



