	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Community Devlopmt		Sacramento	Administration	\$149,185
2.	IT Supervisor		Sacramento	Administration	\$104,436
3.	Support Services Manager		Sacramento	Administration	\$99,076
4.	Program Manager		Sacramento	Administration	\$90,524
5.	Systems Engineer		Sacramento	Administration	\$89,615
6.	Department Systems SpcIst II		Sacramento	Administration	\$85,943
7.	GIS Specialist III		Sacramento	Administration	\$85,648
8.	Senior Department Sys SpcIst		Sacramento	Administration	\$85,468
9.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$78,388
10.	Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Administration	\$71,118
11.	Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Administration	\$61,034
12.	IT Support Specialist I		Sacramento	Administration	\$59,061
13.	Senior Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$55,777
14.	Director of Economic Develpmnt		Sacramento	Administration	\$55,088
15.	Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Administration	\$52,861
16.	Administrative Assistant		Sacramento	Administration	\$45,745
17.	GIS Specialist III		Sacramento	Administration	\$39,523
18.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento	Administration	\$19,340
19.	Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Administration	\$19,214
20.	Program Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$13,433
21.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Administration	\$12,398
22.	Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Administration	\$1,892
23.	Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Administration	\$1,211